W02040018 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com
1
WR0513
                                                Ultra-Low Dropout, Input Voltage Range 5.5V, 500mA LDO
1. General Descriptions
The WR0513 series are high performance positive
voltage regulators with separated bias voltage (VBIAS),
offering output current up to 500mA with low dropout

IOUT=0mA
WR0513
   Ultra-Low Dropout, Wide Input Voltage Range 5.5V, 500mA LDO
W02040018 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com
7
Figure 7.  WR0513-ADF16R (0.8V)
IN Pin Current vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 8.  WR0513-ADF16R (3.3V)
IN Pin Current vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 9.  WR0513-12F14R
IN Pin Current vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 10.  WR0513-ADF16R (0.8V)
BIAS Voltage UVLO vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 11.  WR0513-ADF16R (3.3V)
BIAS Voltage UVLO vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 12.  WR0513-12F14R
BIAS Voltage UVLO vs. Ambient Temperature
10
20
30

VIN=1.5V
VOUT=1.2V
IOUT=0mA
VIN=3.6V
VOUT=3.3V
IOUT=0mA
WR0513
   Ultra-Low Dropout, Wide Input Voltage Range 5.5V, 500mA LDO
W02040018 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com
8
Figure 13.  WR0513-ADF16R (0.8V)
Enable Voltage Threshold vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 14.  WR0513-ADF16R (3.3V)
Enable Voltage Threshold vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 15.  WR0513-12F14R
Enable Voltage Threshold vs. Ambient Temperature Figure 16.  WR0513-ADF16R (0.8V)
Dropout Voltage _ VIN vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 17.  WR0513-ADF16R (3.3V)
Dropout Voltage _VIN vs. Ambient Temperature
Figure 18.  WR0513-12F14R

0.6
0.4
0.15
0.15
NOTE: Dimensions In Millimeters
WR0513
   Ultra-Low Dropout, Wide Input Voltage Range 5.5V, 500mA LDO
W02040018 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com
30
19. Ordering Information
Part Number
Output
Voltage Package
Packing
Quantity Marking
WR0513-06F16R 0.6V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 06
WR0513-08F16R 0.8V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 08
WR0513-09F16R 0.9V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 09
WR0513-10F16R 1.0V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 10
WR0513-105F16R 1.05V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 105
WR0513-11F16R 1.1V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 11
WR0513-12F16R 1.2V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 12
WR0513-15F16R 1.5V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 15
WR0513-18F16R 1.8V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 18
WR0513-25F16R 2.5V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 25
WR0513-28F16R 2.8V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 28
WR0513-30F16R 3.0V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 30
WR0513-33F16R 3.3V DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 33
WR0513-ADF16R Adjustable DFN1212-6 3k/Reel 513 AD
WR0513-06F14R 0.6V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 06
WR0513-08F14R 0.8V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 08
WR0513-09F14R 0.9V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 09
WR0513-10F14R 1.0V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 10
WR0513-105F14R 1.05V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 105
WR0513-11F14R 1.1V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 11
WR0513-12F14R 1.2V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 12
WR0513-15F14R 1.5V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 15
WR0513-18F14R 1.8V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 18
WR0513-25F14R 2.5V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 25
WR0513-28F14R 2.8V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 28
WR0513-30F14R 3.0V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 30
WR0513-33F14R 3.3V DFN1212-4 3k/Reel 513 33
WR0513
   Ultra-Low Dropout, Wide Input Voltage Range 5.5V, 500mA LDO
W02040018 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com
31